Congregation Sha’aray Shalom
2019-2020 Calendar

Mon Jan 6, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Tue Jan 7, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Jan 9, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
FriJan 10, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service 3rd grade leads Kiddush

Sat Jan 11, 2020
9am 7th grade Shabbaton
10:30am Shabbat Service
SunJan 12, 2020
9am 60th Brunch Program - Rabbi Stephen Karol -
9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
11lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Jan 13, 2020
10:30am Linden Ponds Study
6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Thu Jan 16, 2020
4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
FriJan 17, 2020
7:30pm Shabbat Service
Sat Jan 18, 2020
10:30am Shabbat Service
Sun Jan 19, 2020
No Religious School
Mon Jan 20, 2020

No Religious School

Tue Jan 21, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Jan 23, 2020

No Religious School

Fri Jan 24, 2020

7:30pm Mental Health Shabbat Service
Sat Jan 25, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Jan 26, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
9am 6™ grade B’nai Mitzvah Kallah
1lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade
3pm Movie: Fig Tree

Mon Jan 27, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Tue Jan 28, 2020

7pm Sisterhood Book Discussion-
Inheritance by Dani Shapiro

Thu Jan 30, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
FriJan 31, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

FEBRUARY

Sat Feb 1, 2020

9am KlDushat Shabbat

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Feb 2, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade



1lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Feb 3, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Tue Feb 4, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Feb 6, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Feb 7, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing

Sat Feb 7-Sun Feb 9, 2020
Snowbird Shabbat with Rabbi Joseph

Sa tFeb 8, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service & 5th grade L'Kulam 4"

grade sponsor Kiddush

Sun Feb 9, 2020

9am 60th Brunch Program

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
11am Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Feb 10, 2020

10:30am Linden Ponds Study

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Thu Feb 13, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
Fri Feb 14, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Feb 15, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Feb 16, 2020

No Religious School
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Mon Feb 17, 2020

No Religious School

Tue Feb 18,2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Feb 20, 2020

No Religious School

Fri Feb 21, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Feb 22, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Feb 23, 2020

No Religious School

Mon Feb 24, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Thu Feb 27, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
Fri Feb 28,2020 L[’Taken

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Feb 29,2020 [’Taken

10:30am Shabbat Service

MARCH

Sun Mar 1, 2020 L’Taken

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
11lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade
3pm Movie: 1945

Mon Mar 2,2020 L[’Taken

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Tue Mar 3,2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Mar 5, 2020



Congregation Sha’aray Shalom

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Mar 6, 2020

6:30pm 9/10 Shabbat Dinner 9*" & 10 grades
7:30pm L'takein Shabbat & Birthday Blessings
Sat Mar 7, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service & 4th grade L'Kulam 3™
grade sponsors Kiddush

Sun Mar 8, 2020

10:30am Passover Service and Megilah Reading
11am Purim Carnival

Mon Mar 9, 2020 Erev Purim

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade

Thu Mar 12, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Mar 13, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Mar 14, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Ruth Dannison

Sun Mar 15, 2020

9am 60th Brunch Event

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
11am Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Mar 16, 2020

10:30am Linden Ponds Study

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade

Tue Mar 17, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Mar 19, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Mar 20, 2020

2019-2020 Calendar

7:30pm Sisterhood Lead Shabbat Service
Sat Mar 21, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

5pm Family Havdalah

Sun Mar 22, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade

10:30am 10th Grade Visit to Boston Holocaust
Memorial

1lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade

Mon Mar 23, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade

Thu Mar 26, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Mar 27, 2020

6:30pm Dinner for Clergy and Presidents

7:30pm South Shore Union Service w Rabbi Rick Jacobs
Sat Mar 28, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Abram Dehner
Sun Mar 29, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade

11am Religious School 4th - 6th grade

Mon Mar 30, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade

APRIL

Thu Apr 2, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade

Fri Apr 3, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing

Sat Apr 4, 2020
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10:30am Shabbat Service & 3rd grade L'Kulam 1°t & 2™
grade sponsor Kiddush

Sun Apr 5, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
1lam Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Apr 6, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade

Tue Apr 7, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Wed Apr 8, 2020 Erev Pesach

Thu Apr9, 2020 Pesach

No Religious School

Office Closed

5:30pm 2nd Night Community Seder
Fri Apr 10, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Apr 11, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Apr 12, 2020

9am Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade
11am Religious School 4th - 6th grade
Mon Apr 13, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Wed Apr 15, 2020

10:30am Passover Yizkor Service followed by light lunch
RSVP required.

Thu Apr 16, 2020
No Religious School
Fri Apr 17, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Apr 18, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun Apr 19, 2020

No Religious School

3pm Movie: Shoelaces

Mon Apr 20, 2020

No Religious School

Tue Apr 21, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Thu Apr 23, 2020

No Religious School

Fri Apr 24, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Apr 25, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

7pm Sisterhood Trivia Night

Sun Apr 26, 2020

No Religious School

Mon Apr 27, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Thu Apr 30, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
MAY

Fri May 1, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing
Sat May 2, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Nathan Hildreth
Sun May 3, 2020

9am Mitzvah Day

Tue May 5, 2020
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6pm NAMI Family Support Group

Mon May 4, 2020

6pm Religious School 7th -10th grade
Thu May 7, 2020

4pm Religious School 3rd-6th grade
Fri May 8, 2020

6:15pm Teacher Appreciation Pre Nosh

7:30pm Shabbat Service & Teacher Appreciation

Sat May 9, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service
Sun May 10, 2020

No Religious School

Fri May 15, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service
Sat May 16, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Benjamin
Walker

7:30pm 60" Anniversary Celebration & Talent Show.

Sun May 17, 2020

9am Last Day of Religious School
3pm Movie: Redemption

Mon May 18, 2020

10:30am Linden Ponds Study
Tue May 19, 2020

6pm NAMI Family Support Group
Fri May 22, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat May 23, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Thu May 28, 2020 Erev Shavuot

Fri May 29, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service/CONFIRMATION
Sat May 30, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

Sun May 31, 2020

12pm CSS ANNUAL MEETING

JUNE

Mon Jun 1, 2020

12pm Golf Outing

FriJun 5, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing
Sat Jun 6, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service

5:00pm Family Havdalah and Picnic
Location TBA

FriJun 12, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Jun 13, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Molly
Bloomfield

Mon Jun 15, 2020

1lam Linden Ponds Study & Lunch
FriJun 19, 2020

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Sat Jun 20, 2020

10:30am Shabbat Service
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Fri Jun 26, 2020

6pm Shabbat Service followed by BBQ sponsored by
Rabbi & Saul Joseph

Sat Jun 27, 2020

No Shabbat Service



